





Thinking again about health care in the country as a whole,

11.

2013 Nov 7-10

2012 Nov 15-18
2011 Nov 3-6
2010 Nov 4-7
2009 Nov 5-8
2008 Nov 13-16
2007 Nov 11-14
2006 Nov 9-12
2005 Nov 7-10
2004 Nov 7-10
2003 Nov 3-5
2002 Nov 11-14
2001 Nov 8-11
1993 May 10-12 »
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Are you generally satisfied or dissatisfied with the total cost of health care in this country?

Dissatisfied

74

77
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79
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90

No opinion
2
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Q.13-14 ROTATED

13. Do you think it is the responsibility of the federal government to make sure all Americans have health care
coverage, or is that not the responsibility of the federal government?

Yes, government No, not government No

responsibility responsibility opinion

2013 Nov 7-10 42 56 2
2012 Nov 15-18 44 54 2
2011 Nov 3-6 50 46 4
2010 Nov 4-7 47 50 3
2009 Nov 5-8 47 50 3
2008 Nov 13-16 ~ 54 41 5
2007 Nov 11-14 ~ 64 33 3
2006 Nov 9-12 ~ 69 28 3
2005 Nov 7-10~ 58 38 4
2004 Nov 7-10~ 64 34 2
2003 Nov 3-57 59 39 2
2002 Nov 11-14 62 35 3
2001 Nov 8-11~ 62 34 4
2000 Sep 11-13 64 31 5
2000 Jan 13-16 59 38 3

A Asked of a half sample.












